

materiale

I.D.: 60299818

Data publicarii	24.08.21	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 354,62 RON - 354,62 RON

Descriere: 1 LAVAB.APLACHROM 15L+AMORSA 4L 19 BUC 1.000 105.04202 105.04 19.96 2 FURTUN APA 1/2 19 ML 20.000 2.521008 50.42 9.58 3 SET 4 PIESE DUZA 1/2+ADAPTOR 3/4 19 BUC 1.000 7.142857 7.14 1.36 4 BANDA ADEZIVA 50*50M 19 BUC 2.000 8.823529 17.65 3.35 5 SET ROLA 240MM+GRATAR+FOLIE (#26311#) 19 SET 1.000 15.126050 15.13 2.87 6 PENSULA 80 (#2808#) 19 BUC 1.000 7.983193 7.98 1.52 7 PENSULA 70 (#396#) 19 BUC 1.000 5.462185 5.46 1.04 8 PENSULA 60 (#395#) 19 BUC 1.000 4.621849 4.62 0.88 9 EMAIL IDEEA KOBER 0.75L (#29722#) 19 BUC 2.000 15.966386 31.93 6.07 10 MANER TRAFALLET MINIROLE 19 BUC 1.000 3.361345 3.36 0.64 11 ROLA POLIACRIL 10CM 19 BUC 2.000 2.521008 5.04 0.96 12 RULETA 5M PRO 19 BUC 2.000 18.487395 36.98 7.02 13 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4*1 19 BUC 2.000 15.966386 31.93 6.07 14 CONECTOR FURTUN 1 BR 19 BUC 2.000 6.302521 12.61 2.39 15 CONECTOR FURTUN 3/4 19 BUC 1.000 14.705882 14.71 2.79 16 CONECTOR ALAMA FURTUN 3/4 19 BUC 1.000 4.621849 4.62 0.88
